
Up to $1,000,000 of coverage with 
no medicals
Evolution Jr. Life and Critical Illness

Cardiovascular   Diabetes   Cancer
Marijuana   Weight   Travel   Mental Health

T10/20/30/100/Jr.
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+ Issue Age Max. Coverage Death Benefit
18-40
41-50
51-70
71-80

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000

Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1

Issue Age Max. Coverage Death Benefit
18-40
41-50
51-70
71-80

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000

Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1

Issue Age Max. Coverage Death Benefit
18-40
41-50
51-70
71-80

$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000

Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1
Full Death benefit from day 1

Issue Age Max. Coverage Death Benefit
18-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000

Full Death benefit 1 year deferred
Full Death benefit 1 year deferred
Full Death benefit 1 year deferred
Full Death benefit 2 year deferred
Full Death benefit 2 year deferred

Issue Age Max. Coverage Death Benefit
18-75
76-80

Product
T100/30/20/10

T100/20/10
T100/10

T100

Product
T100/30/20/10

T100/20/10
T100/10

T100

Product
T100/30/20/10

T100/20/10
T100/10

T100

Product
T100/30/20/10

T100/20/10
T100/10
T100/10

T100

Product
T100
T100

$75,000
$25,000

Full Death benefit 2 year deferred
Full Death benefit 2 year deferred

RC
5

RC
4

RC
3

RC
2

RC
1

Assessment tailored to every applicant
24/7 instant underwriting
The most modern underwriting guidelines
The most advanced medical knowledge
Many unique features, including speech technology

provides:

V I S I O N

Bridging the gap between simplified and 
traditional market
The safety of a fully underwritten product, with the 
simplicity and speed of a simplified issue product 

International students and work 
permit up to $250K of coverage 
(in Canada for at least 6 months)

Underwritten by Humania Assurance Inc.
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Issue Age
0-17
0-17

Issue Age
0-17
0-17

Product
CI Standard Issue

CI Guaranteed Issue

Product
Standard Issue

Guaranteed Issue

Max. Coverage
$50,000
$12,500

Max. Coverage
$275,000
$12,500

Death Benefit
Full Death benefit from day 1

Full Death benefit 2 year deferred

Death Benefit
Full Death benefit from day 1

Full Death benefit 2 year deferred

Insurance Redefined

Evolution Jr. ages 0-17

Evolution Series ages 18-80



For more information
sales@slinsurance.ca  or  1-844-515-5433  or

Name Phone

• No questions;
• 25 conditions covered;

• Term 75.
18-69 Up to $50,000

Up to $150,000

$250,000

Up to $50,000

18-69

18-74

18-69

Issue Ages Product Max. Coverage Coverage Details

• No questions, no medical exams;
• Term 100;

• Years 1-2: return of premium;
• After 2 years: full sum insured.

• No medical exams;
• 6 medical questions;

• Term 75.

• No questions, no medical exams;
• Term 75.

FINAL EXPENSE

ACCIDENTAL DEATH
& DISMEMBERMENT

(AD&D)

CRITICAL ILLNESS (CI)
SIMPLIFIED ISSUE

CRITICAL ILLNESS (CI)
GUARANTEED ISSUE

Sweet Spots

$50K Guaranteed Issue
Critical Illness Coverage

Only permanent
address required

Refugees and Super Visas
eligible for coverage

10 reasons to use SLI:

1. No medicals up to $1 million
2. 25 covered conditions for guaranteed

and simplified CI
3. Debit and credit card monthly

and annually
4. 24-48 hours issue, settlement

and commissions paid
5. F2F and NFTF processes available
6. Multiple signature options available

7. Evolution Series provides full
underwriting without medical exams,
paperwork or lengthy
approval periods

8. SLi uses the most modern
AI Underwriting tool ( )

9. Safest no medical life insurance
in the market space

10. Medical conditions - honestly disclosed

Insurance Redefined




